Page 1 of 6
TX-500
High Frequency
Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator
•	 Low Phase Noise
•	 Low power consumption
•	 Output: HCMOS, Clipped Sinewave, PECL, True Sinewave
•	 Tight Tolerances

A - A
Page 6 of 6
Ordering Information
TX - 500    0 - E A J - 107 0 - 10M0000000
Product Family
TX: TCXO
Package
PrecisionTCXO SMD
Height
0: G214B / 5.9 mm
1: G214C / 2.8 mm (<40MHz, CMOS, Clipped sinewave,
		  standard frequencies only)
2: G286C / 6.1 mm (CMOS, standard frequencies only
Supply Voltage
D: 5.0V
E:  3.3V
Stability Code
256: ±2.50 ppm
106: ±1.00 ppm
807: ±0.80 ppm
507: ±0.50 ppm
287: ±0.28 ppm
Frequency
Frequency Control
0: No Tuning
1: > ±5.0 ppm
2: > ±8.0 ppm
Rev: 08/2018
RF Output Code
A: HCMOS
C: PECL
E: Sinewave
F: Clipped Sinewave (<40MHz only)
Temperature Range
J: -20°C to +70°C
E: -40°C to +85°C
Notes:
1.	 Contact factory for improved stabilities or additional product options.  Not all options and codes are available at all
	 frequencies.
2.	 Phase noise degrades with increasing output frequency.
3.	 Contact factory for availability.
Unless other stated all values are valid at typical conditions for supply voltage, frequency control voltage, load, temperature (25°C).
Subject to technical modification.